
bkgymswim.com.au

COME AND TRY
1-12 JULY

Proudly partnering with  An initiative by

Your local BK’s centre is

Come along to our new, purpose-built facility
to experience the movement benefits of gymnastics.

Gymnastics 
classes  

BK’s Gymnastics Craigeburn
127 Craigieburn Road,
Craigieburn, VIC 3064
Phone 0455 689 195



a week*

bkgymswim.com.au

FOUNDATION MEMBERSHIPS

bkgymswim.com.au

Giant circuits full of activities to challenge and engage children from 
1 years old.  Open-gym sessions of up to 3 hours for you to come and 

try gymnastics, supported by our qualified coaches.   

Sessions are running at the following times:

 *T’s and C’s apply

Mon 8th July
11am - 2pm (over 5s)

Tues 9th July
11am - 2pm (over 5s)

Wed 10th July
9am - 12pm (under 5s)
1 - 4pm (over 5s)

Thurs 11th July
11am - 2pm (over 5s)

Fri 12th July
11am - 2pm (over 5s)
 

Mon 1st July
9am - 12pm (under 5s)
1 - 4pm (over 5s)

Tues 2nd July
9am - 12pm (over 5s)

Wed 3rd July
9am - 12pm (under 5s)
1 - 4pm (over 5s)

Thurs 4th July
9am - 12pm (over 5s)

Fri 5th July
9am - 12pm (under 5s)
1 - 4pm (over 5s)

Sat 6th July
9am - 12pm (over 5s)

 

Register your interest now!

First 200 members only!

$1495

Book in for a session by calling our customer service staff on 0455 689 195 or 
emailing craigieburn@bkgymandswim.com.au


